1 DP-305-12
Design Capabilities
Max Diameter: 96”
Max Length: 290”
Max Pressure: 3000 PSI
Min Temperature: -55F
Manufacturing
DP-305-12              2
Explanation of Item Number
B V 1 4 6
0
0 - 4 5 0
  Model designation
B = BITZER Commercial Receiver
Customer Designed Vessel (Go to Page 7)
B V 1 4 6 0 - 4 5 0
Model orientation
V= Vertical, H = Horizontal
B V 1 4 6 0 - 4 5 0
Diameter
XX = Nominal Diameter (NPS)
(Max of 24”)
B V 1 4 6 0 - 4 5 0
Vessel Length (w/o Conn & Legs)
XXX = Length in.
(Max of 120”)
B V 1 4 6 0 - 4
4
5 0
Pressure Ratings (psi)
450 (31 bar)
675 (46 bar)
871 (60 bar)
1161 (80 bar)
1451 (100 bar)
B V 1 4 6 0 - 4 5 0 - R S
Options (BH and BV Only)1
R = Rotalock Stub and Cap for Inlet and Outlet
      Valves must be ordered separately! See Page 8
S = Standard sightglass(es)
Vertical vessels Only
F = Welded feet instead of a skirt
Horizontal Only
L = Liquid Level Indicator Flange (see Page 9)
H = Top brackets (see page 10)
G = No Feet
B V 1 4 6 0 - 4 5 0 - R S 2 Q 1
Optional Modification Level1 - See Page 7
Blank, 1..3 = Number of additional connections
Q = Configured (either of below)
Non-default connection size
Change connection/feet location
1 to 3 Additional connections
Z = Semi-Custom (either of below)
4 to 9 Additional connections
Other modifications
B V 1 4 6 0 - 4 5 0 - R S 5 Z 1
Design Version
Blank, 1,2,3… = Design version (if needed)
1Not Applicable to Custom Models “C”
.
MADE IN THE USA!
Vessel Factory (Georgia)
3 DP-305-12
Internal Vessel Volume
1 The 24” diameter
vessels are rated at
870 psi.
1 Table based on 675
psi. (450 psi rated
vessels may have slight
increase in volume due
to thinner wall).
H – Horizontal
V  – Vertical
Nom
Dia 18 24 30 36 42 48 60 72 84 96 120
6 V H / V H / V H / V H / V H / V H / V
8 V H / V H / V H / V H / V H / V H / V
10 V H / V H / V H / V H / V H / V H H H H
12 V H / V H / V H / V H / V H / V H / V H H H
14 V V H / V H / V H / V H / V H H H
16 V V H / V H / V H / V H / V H / V H H

0
0 - 9 0 0 - 1 1 1 1
  Model designation
Customer Designed
C V 1 4 6 0 - 9 0 0 - 1 1 1 1
Model orientation
V= Vertical, H = Horizontal
C V 1 4 6 0 - 9 0 0 - 1 1 1 1
Diameter (NPS)
C V 1 4 6 0 - 9 0 0 - 1 1 1 1
Vessel Length (w/o Conn & Legs)
C V 1 4 6 0 - 9 0 0 - 1 1 1 1
Pressure Rating (psi)
C V 1 4 6 0 - 9 0 0 - 1 1 1 1
Customer Specific Job Number
DP-305-12              8
ODS (Brazed/Solder) [914 psi]
SAE Male Flare [653 psi]
ODS (Brazed / Solder) [653 psi]
°
500113050 3/4 - 16 3/8 ODS (Brazed) Top
500212050 3/4 - 16 3/8 SAE Male Flare Top
500016050 3/4 - 16 1/2 ODS (Brazed) Top
500213050 3/4 - 16 1/2 SAE Male Flare Top
500693050 1 - 14 3/8 SAE Male Flare Top+Right
500815050 1 - 14 1/2 ODS (Brazed) Top
500845050 1 - 14 1/2 SAE Male Flare Left
503011050 1 - 14 5/8 ODS (Brazed) Top
503140050 1 - 14 5/8 SAE Male Flare Top
506113050 1 1/4 - 12 1 1/8 ODS (Brazed) Top
509042750 1 1/4 - 12 1 3/8 ODS (Brazed) Top
506011050 1 1/4 - 12 3/4 ODS (Brazed) Top
506040050 1 1/4 - 12 7/8 ODS (Brazed) Left
508012050 1 3/4 - 12 1 1/8 ODS (Brazed) Top
508043050 1 3/4 - 12 1 3/8 ODS (Brazed) Left
506412050 1 3/4 - 12 7/8 ODS (Brazed) Top
509040750 2 1/4 - 12 1 3/8 ODS (Brazed) Top
509051050 2 1/4 - 12 1 5/8 ODS (Brazed) Left
509060050 2 1/4 - 12 2 1/8 ODS (Brazed) Top
470040050 3/4 - 16 1/2 ODS (Brazed) (None)
470010050 3/4 - 16 3/8 ODS (Brazed) (None)
470110050 1 - 14 5/8 ODS (Brazed) (None)
470130050 1 1/4 - 12 3/4 ODS (Brazed) (None)
470150050 1 1/4 - 12 7/8 ODS (Brazed) (None)
470210050 1 3/4 - 12 1 1/8 ODS (Brazed) (None)
470230050 2 1/4 - 12 1 3/8 ODS (Brazed) (None)
470240050 2 1/4 - 12 1 5/8 ODS (Brazed) (None)
470260050 2 1/4 - 12 2 1/8 ODS (Brazed) (None)
653
914
9 DP-305-12
o
DP-305-12              10